
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Grainger - (964604) - Bromsgrove SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.21 443 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

37.56 430 H 15/09/18 Bromsgrove Club Championships Bromsgrove Bromsgrove 4

37.73 425 H 04/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Redditch 3

38.84 389 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

38.90 387 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Redditch 2

39.31 375 H 21/11/15 P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

39.57 368 F 17/09/16 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

39.71 364 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

39.89 359 F 26/09/15 Redditch Club Championships 2015 Redditch Redditch 4

43.32 280  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Redditch 3

43.64 274 F 01/12/14 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

43.70 273  22/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Redditch 3

45.84 237  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Redditch 3

48.53 199  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

49.22 191 F 25/11/13 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

51.10 171 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

52.28 159  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.56 430 H 15/09/18 Bromsgrove Club Championships Bromsgrove Bromsgrove 4

37.21 443 H 15/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

37.73 425 H 04/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Redditch 3

39.57 368 F 17/09/16 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

38.90 387 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Redditch 2

38.84 389 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2
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39.71 364 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

39.31 375 H 21/11/15 P B Buster Wolverhampton  3

39.89 359 F 26/09/15 Redditch Club Championships 2015 Redditch Redditch 4

43.32 280  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Redditch 3

43.64 274 F 01/12/14 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

43.70 273  22/11/14 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Redditch 3

45.84 237  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Redditch 3

48.53 199  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

49.22 191 F 25/11/13 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

51.10 171 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

52.28 159  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3
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